4
The original and still the market leader
Minimess pressure test points offer the most advanced sealing system
available with working pressures up to 630 bar. A life-time leak free
guarantee and suitability with almost any gas and fluid makes Minimess the
most versatile test point available.
AApppplliiccaattiioonnss iinncclluuddee
! Hydraulic Testing Points

For more information and pricing requests please call (+31 (0) 594 696 131) or email: sales@eurotronbenelux.nl
10
1620 TEST POINT ADAPTORS
SW
37
,5
G1 D2
ca.L
D1 G2
Metric DKO 1620 Male/Female Tee Adaptors
For solder free screw-in pipe connections according to DIN 2353
Series p max G1 D1 G2 D2 SW L Part number
Bar mm mm mm mm mm mm
L 6 315 M 12 x 1.5 6 M 12 x 1.5 6 24 44.5 2103-KL-06.00
L 8 315 M 14 x 1.5 8 M 14 x 1.5 8 24 44.5 2103-KL-08.00
L 10 315 M 16 x 1.5 10 M 16 x 1.5 10 24 47.5 2103-KL-10.00
L 12 315 M 18 x 1.5 12 M 18 x 1.5 12 24 48.5 2103-KL-12.00
L 15 315 M 22 x 1.5 15 M 22 x 1.5 15 30 51.5 2103-KL-15.00
L 18 315 M 26 x 1.5 18 M 26 x 1.5 18 32 55.5 2103-KL-18.00
L 22 160 M 30 x 2 22 M 30 x 2 22 36 58.5 2103-KL-22.00
L 28 160 M 36 x 2 28 M 36 x 2 28 41 59 2103-KL-28.00
L 35 160 M 45 x 2 35 M 45 x 2 35 46 68 2103-KL-35.00
L 42 160 M 52 x 2 42 M 52 x 2 42 55 68 2103-KL-42.00
S 6 630 M 14 x 1.5 6 M 14 x 1.5 6 24 46.5 2103-KS-06.00
S 8 630 M 16 x 1.5 8 M 16 x 1.5 8 24 48.5 2103-KS-08.00
S 10 630 M 18 x 1.5 10 M 18 x 1.5 10 24 49.5 2103-KS-10.00
S 12 630 M 20 x 1.5 12 M 20 x 1.5 12 24 50 2103-KS-12.00
S 14 630 M 22 x 1.5 14 M 22 x 1.5 14 27 53.5 2103-KS-14.00
S 16 400 M 24 x 1.5 16 M 24 x 1.5 16 30 56.5 2103-KS-16.00
S 20 400 M 30 x 2 20 M 30 x 2 20 36 64.5 2103-KS-20.00
S 25 400 M 36 x 2 25 M 36 x 2 25 41 66 2103-KS-25.00
For more information and pricing requests please call 0800 068 4134  (+44 (0)1159 003550) or email: sales@hydrotechnik.co.uk
For more information and pricing requests please call (+31 (0) 594 696 131) or email: sales@eurotronbenelux.nl
11
1620 TEST POINT ADAPTORS

9807
9808
Ordering example
9801-400-GC
G1⁄4”
G1⁄4” G1⁄2”
G1⁄2”
Hydrotechnik also supply a
full range of pressure gauges
from 40mm to 150mm and
all stainless steel gauges.
Please contact us for your
requirements.
For more information and pricing requests please call (+31 (0) 594 696 131) or email: sales@eurotronbenelux.nl
24
GAUGE ACCESSORIES & ADAPTORS
G2
30
ø19+0,4
65
 m
ax
.
16,2
G1
15
Restrictor valve
Damping cartridge (snubber)
Gauge thread reducing adaptor
G2
G1
Pressure limiter valve
Used for protection of pressure gauges against overload
Pressure gauge connection
Working pressure max. 630 Bar
Adjustable pressure range Gauge connection Connection Part number
Bar G1 according to DIN 16288 G2 according to DIN 3852 Form X
5 – 9 ISO 228-G 1⁄4 ISO 228-G 1⁄4 5110-01-20.00
1 – 25 ISO 228-G 1⁄4 ISO 228-G 1⁄4 5110-02-20.00
2.5 – 63 ISO 228-G 1⁄4 ISO 228-G 1⁄4 5110-03-20.00
63 – 100 ISO 228-G 1⁄4 ISO 228-G 1⁄4 5110-04-20.00
100 – 250 ISO 228-G 1⁄4 ISO 228-G 1⁄4 5110-05-20.00
250 – 600 ISO 228-G 1⁄4 ISO 228-G 1⁄4 5110-07-20.00
5 – 9 ISO 228-G 1⁄2 ISO 228-G 1⁄4 5110-01-30.00
1 – 25 ISO 228-G 1⁄2 ISO 228-G 1⁄4 5110-02-30.00
2.5 – 63 ISO 228-G 1⁄2 ISO 228-G 1⁄4 5110-03-30.00
63 – 100 ISO 228-G 1⁄2 ISO 228-G 1⁄4 5110-04-30.00
100 – 250 ISO 228-G 1⁄2 ISO 228-G 1⁄4 5110-05-30.00
250 – 600 ISO 228-G 1⁄2 ISO 228-G 1⁄4 5110-07-30.00
Thread Thread H p max Description Part number
G1 G2 mm Bar
ISO 228-G 1⁄4 ISO 228-G 1⁄4 53 630 5104-03-00.00
ISO 228-G 1⁄2 ISO 228-G 1⁄4 58 630 5104-02-00.00
Borehole: nozzle Material Application Part number
ø
0.5 2.0401 Choking element for dampening of fluidity vibrations 2100-24-01.00
Adjustable under pressure up to
150Bar in-line connection
Thread Thread Part number
G1 G2 Brass
G 1⁄2” G 3⁄8” 16GF-12GM
G 1⁄2” G 1⁄4” 16GF-08GM
G 3⁄8” G 1⁄4” 12GF-08GM
Other threaded adaptors available on request
For more information and pricing requests please call 0800 068 4134  (+44 (0)1159 003550) or email: sales@hydrotechnik.co.uk